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Competition 4 - Remi Stud CDI-Children Riders Preliminary B Test ] Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena

Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL) & Ricky MacMillan (AUS); C: Vittorio Barba (PHI)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM End of Class

Competition 6 - Vet Align CDI-Pony Riders Team Test Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena

Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); C: Vittoria Barba (PHI); M: Ricky MacMillan (AUS);

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:30 AM
8:38 AM
8:46 AM
8:54 AM End of Class

Competition 22 - WestVETS AOR Intermediate | i / | WestVETS Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena
XY, / Animal Hospitals

Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); H: Sandi Gillot (QLD); C: Ricky MacMillan (AUS); M: Eduard De Wolff Van Westerrode (NED); B: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:10 AM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb Qb
9:18 AM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore Qb
9:26 AM 7856  BIGFISH OliviaFarrelt atb
9:34 AM End of Class

Competition 23 - PRARG Pony Intermediate | Vi Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena

Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); H: Sandi Gillot (QLD); C: Ricky MacMillan (AUS); M: Eduard De Wolff Van Westerrode (NED); B: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:40 AM 7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert QLb
9:48 AM 5929 ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton QLb
9:56 AM End of Class

Competition 21 - Unicorn Videos Open Intermediate | CDN UNICORN VIDEOS Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena

Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); H: Sandi Gillot (QLD); C: Ricky MacMillan (AUS); M: Eduard De Wolff Van Westerrode (NED); B: Jobina Kennedy (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:05 AM 7378 LEOPOLD Jayden Brown QLb
10:13 AM 6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW
10:21 AM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland Qb
10:29 AM 6543 LIBERTE PARK CASANOVA Margot Warnett Qb
10:37 AM 2240 BLOOMFIELD VALAN Emma Weinert NSW
10:45 AM 407 ASTON Ml John Thompson NSW
10:53 AM 2067 ELLANBRAE JENIRO Phoebe Morley NSW
11:01 AM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey Qb
11:09 AM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
11:17 AM 7312 ELITE RAPHAEL Karen Crommelin QLb
11:25 AM 435 MI ABER SIENNA Katharine Farrell NSW
11:33 AM End of Class

Warm-up closed for dragging 11:30-11:45 PM
Drag arena 12:15-12:40 PM



Competition 1 - Julie Bland Consulting CDI Grand Prix 3* Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena

JULIE BLAND
CONSULTING Pty Ltd

Judges: E: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); H: Maria Schwennesen (AUS): C: Eduard De Wolff Van Westerrode (NED); M: Vittorio Barba (PHI); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:40 PM
12:48 PM
12:56 PM
1:04 PM
1:12 PM
1:20 PM
1:28 PM
1:36 PM
1:44 PM End of Class

Competition 12 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Young Riders Team Test \\§ Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena
WEST PEAK

Judges: E: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); H: Maria Schwennesen (AUS): C: Eduard De Wolff Van Westerrode (NED); M: Vittorio Barba (PHI); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
2:00 PM
2:08 PM
2:16 PM
2:24PM
2:32PM
2:40 PM End of Class

Competition 34 - International Horse Breeders CDN Grand Prix . Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena

Judges: E: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); H: Maria Schwennesen (AUS): C: Eduard De Wolff Van Westerrode (NED); M: Vittorio Barba (PHI); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
2:50 PM 1027 CJ PARK SIR DRAGONFIRE Mary Hanna VIC
2:58 PM 3669 GRECO Denise Rogan NSW
3:06 PM
3:14PM 1181 LEGENDARY Jayden Brown QLb
3:22PM End of Class

Competition 28 - Open Intermediate B CDN Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena

Judges: E: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); H: Sandi Gillot (QLD); C: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); M: Sue McDermott (TAS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:40 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord Qb
3:48 PM 7222 IAGO N Arian Nijhuis Qb
3:56 PM 9016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams NSW
4:04 PM End of Class

Competition 29 - Fuel Tax Advisors AOR Intermediate B Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena

Judges: E: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); H: Sandi Gillot (QLD); C: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); M: Sue McDermott (TAS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
4:10 PM 671 JORDAN Racheal Spring QLb
4:18 PM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Georgie Cham QLb
4:26 PM 6992 FURSTIN LA JOER Vicki Gowland QLb
4:34 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLb
4:42 PM End of Class

®)
Competition 15 - Kohnkes Own CDI-Under 25 Intermediate Il Ohnl(e S ’ WH Prydes Easifeeds Main Arena

Judges: E: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); H: Vittorio Barba (PHI); C: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); M: Eduard De Wolff Van Westerrode (NED); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
4:45 PM

4:53 PM
5:01 PM End of Class




Toow n@hf @ Dressagel

Competition 44A - Toowoomba Dressage Inc Pony Medium 4.2

i

Judges: E: Jacki Reed (QLD); C: Irene Bakels-Noreen (QLD); M: Sue McDermott (TAS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM P1677  GLAMOUR ROCK BHI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
8:08 AM 8096 CWMKAREN MORWEN Amber Hamilton QLb
8:16 AM 8207 ROSEGLEN CROWN ROYALE Jessica Dertell VIC

8:24 AM 6678 TOKAYLA LODGE CLEOPATRA Lucy Mcdonald QLb
8:32 AM 8180 THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
8:40 AM 3274 BIANKO Marian Hutchings QLb
8:48 AM 7416 HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN Emelia Phillips QLb
8:56 AM End of Class

Competition 43A - NM Dressage AOR Medium 4.2

NICOLE MAGOFFIN

Judges: E: Jacki Reed (QLD); C: Vittorio Barba (PHI); M: Sue McDermott (TAS) S "
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:15 AM 9298 ANAKAI PARK QRISTAL Kaz Roe QLb
9:23 AM 7491 SIRSATION Racheal Spring QLb
9:31-AM 5169 WANDHHEWASBOM Samantha-Dean aLb
9:39 AM 6300 STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse van Rensburg QLb
9:47 AM 7342 REGAL DONNA INDIRA Fiona Grayfoner QLb
9:55 AM 717 KHEARA-PARK-MADDBISON Pamela-Martin aLb

10:03 AM 6889 VITORIA Il Linda Makejev NSW
10:11 AM Break

10:19 AM Break

10:27 AM 8369 SPRINGSIDE EDDISON Sarah Kassulke QLb
10:35 AM 538 QS CHARLESTON Tracey Goss QLb
10:43 AM 7791 CJP QUATERSTERN Rebecca Crane QLb
10:51 AM 7781 QUINTESSENCE R Jana Stadelmann QLb
10:59 AM 89 KINGS TOTAL STAR Keith Smith QLb
11:07 AM 3569 FANTASTIQUE Racheal Spring QLb
11:15AM 7883  JAYBEECALCUTFA Layla-Cassidy atb
11:23 AM 6393 FEDERATHON Fiona-Bassingthwaighte atb
11:31 AM End of Class

Warm-up closed for dragging 11:30-11:45 PM
Drag arena 2 11:45-12:00 PM

Competition 9 - County Saddlery CDI-Junior Riders Team Test

Judges: E: Ricky MacMillan (AUS); C: Connie Murray (AUS); M: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:45 PM
12:53 PM
1:01 PM
1:09 PM
1:17 PM
1:25 PM
1:33 PM
1:41 PM End of Class

Toow ogm@ Dressage}

Competition 44B - Toowoomba Dressage Inc Pony Medium 4.3

Judges: E: Ricky MacMillan (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Sandi Gillott (QLD);

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
2:00 PM 3274 BIANKO Marian Hutchings QLb
2:08 PM 7416 HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN Emelia Phillips QLb
2:16 PM 8207 ROSEGLEN CROWN ROYALE Jessica Dertell VIC

2:24 PM 8096 CWMKAREN MORWEN Amber Hamilton QLb
2:32 PM 6678 TOKAYLA LODGE CLEOPATRA Lucy Mcdonald QLb
2:40 PM 8180 THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
2:48 PM P1677  GLAMOUR ROCK BHI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb

2:56 PM End of Class



Competition 43B - NM Dressage AOR Medium 4.3

Judges:
Time
3:10 PM
3:18 PM
3:26 PM
3:34PM
3:42 PM
3:50 PM
3:58 PM
4:06 PM
4:14 PM
4:22 PM
4:30 PM
4:38 PM
4:46 PM
4:54 PM
5:02 PM
5:10 PM
5:18 PM
5:26 PM

E: Margot Warnett (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (AUS); M: Karen Herald (QLD)

Bridle No.

7491
538
7791
6393
6300
8369
A7
9298

7883
7342
89
6889

7781
3569

Horse

SIRSATION

QS CHARLESTON

CJP QUATERSTERN
FEDERAHON

STONEFOX ZARA
SPRINGSIDE EDDISON
KHEARA-PARK-MADDBISON
ANAKAI PARK QRISTAL

JAYBEE CALCUTTA
REGAL DONNA INDIRA
KINGS TOTAL STAR
VITORIA II
WANDHILLAWISDOM
QUINTESSENCE R
FANTASTIQUE

Competition 48A - Equestrian Land Developments Open Novice 2.2

Judges:
Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM

E: Connie Murray (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)

Bridle No.

641
8428
9133
8225
8972
3467
9043
8085
8624
8515
8485

9279
8669
8112
8212
8124
8876
9121
1002
8674
8621
8988
8536
9083

Horse

ABER DIOR Ml

AZTEC EAGLE STAR
BIRK VAN DE VOSJES
FINCH FARM AZARAH
REMI BRAVEHEART
YONDELLA DAVINCI
MAYFIELD KINGSTON
FREALYN

REMI FURSTIN HIT
RACHEM GARLAND
QUINELLA

BORDERVIEW SERENA
FURST ENDEAVOUR 4 GOLD
KHALID GB

ADRIK H

ROSIE DARLING

BELROCK DELILAH
EMBROOK SECRET BEAU
REBELLE

CAROOL SAVOIR
ELLANBRAE FOR DIAMONDS
FLASH MONTANA

ASHAM FIREMAN

BODICEA

Rider
Racheal Spring
Tracey Goss
Rebecca Crane
i Bassi .
Linda Janse van Rensburg
Sarah Kassulke
Pamela-Martin
Kaz Roe

Break

Break
Layla Cassidy
Fiona Grayfoner
Keith Smith
Linda Makejev
SamanthaDean
Jana Stadelmann
Racheal Spring

End of Class

Rider
Jessica Callus
Ella Forbes
Harvey Besley
Lara Roederer
Matthew Lord
Zali Mills
Kristy Battista
Denise Rogan
Danielle McMahon
Zoe Clark
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Break
Break
Harvey Besley
Anika Green
Laura Jane Enks
Cassandra Hoskins
Bronte Neville-Mott
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Sally Devlin
Jessica Callus
Caroline Bonney
Victoria Welch
Carissa Airey
Jemima Southwood
Rebecca Humphries
End of Class

@

NICOLE MAGOFFIN

DRESSAGE TEAM

State
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW

QLb
QLb

EQUESTRIAN LAND DEVELOPMENTS PTY LTD

State
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
VIC
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Outdoor 1




Competition 48B - Equestrian Land Developments Open Novice 2.3

Judges:
Time
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:44 PM
12:52 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:24PM
1:32PM
1:40 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12PM
2:20PM
2:28 PM

C: Irene Bakels-Noreen (QLD); B: Naomi O'Farrell (QLD)

Bridle No.

8515
8972
9043
8485
3467
8085
8428
9133
9121
8225
8624
8876

8674
641
8988
8621
9279
8212
8536
8124
8112
8669
1002
9083

Horse

RACHEM GARLAND
REMI BRAVEHEART
MAYFIELD KINGSTON
QUINELLA
YONDELLA DAVINCI
FREALYN

AZTEC EAGLE STAR
BIRK VAN DE VOSJES
EMBROOK SECRET BEAU
FINCH FARM AZARAH
REMI FURSTIN HIT
BELROCK DELILAH

CAROOL SAVOIR

ABER DIOR MI

FLASH MONTANA
ELLANBRAE FOR DIAMONDS
BORDERVIEW SERENA
ADRIKH

ASHAM FIREMAN

ROSIE DARLING

KHALID GB

FURST ENDEAVOUR 4 GOLD
REBELLE

BODICEA

Competition 49A - Equestrian Land Developments AOR Novice 2.2

Judges:
Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM

E: Karen Herald (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (AUS)

Bridle No.

8479
1281
8355
7051
7941
8714

5738
9015
8441
8822
8437

9252
8435
3451
8652

8424
5738
8338
7547
2628
929

Horse

BLUEFIELDS DIOR
BLOOMFIELD ROYALT
MAJOR PALISADE
DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE
MARTINA MCM
ATALANTIS

KOHINOOR FORTUNE
REMI'VOODOO MAGIC
HIGHFIELDS FRANGIPANI
CAMBRIDGE VDB
JEMBRAE BALOU UAWAY

JMH FRANKLY

JGE ALBERT

DAISY PATCH CHADWICK
MYSTIC PARK SEBASTION

ANDYLEA PARK SPACE RANGER
TOPSHELF DESIGNER LABEL
DANSON ROYAL MELODY
LEGACY OF LOXLEY

HV DONNA BELLA

QUESTING JUSTITIA

Rider
Zoe Clark
Matthew Lord
Kristy Battista
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Zali Mills
Denise Rogan
Ella Forbes
Harvey Besley
Sally Devlin
Lara Roederer
Danielle McMahon
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Break
Break
Caroline Bonney
Jessica Callus
Carissa Airey
Victoria Welch
Harvey Besley
Cassandra Hoskins
Jemima Southwood
Bronte Neville-Mott
Laura Jane Enks
Anika Green
Jessica Callus
Rebecca Humphries
End of Class

Rider

Julie Pearson
Chrissie Hoffman
Joanna Clark
Morgan Knight
Rebecca Aitken
Vanessa Brown

Mandy Ballard
Holly Mcdonald-Smith
Julie Field
Hannah Guise
Emma Gould
Break
Break
Justine Dean
Olivia Farrell
Jill Dawson
Casey Pierpoint

Sophie Pagel
Michael Hughes
Janelle Ware
Grace Berry
Anne McDiarmid
Brittany Jones
End of Class

est2000

$SFLD

EQUESTRIAN LAND DEVELOPMENTS PTY LTD

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
VIC
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
NSW
QLb

£s72000

EQUESTRIAN LAND DEVELOPMENTS PTY LTD

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb

Outdoor 2

Outdoor 3




Competition 50B - Stacks Trax Pony Novice 2.3

Judges:
Time
12:00 PM
12:08 PM
12:16 PM
12:24 PM
12:32PM
12:40 PM
12:48 PM
12:56 PM
1:04 PM
1:12PM
1:20 PM
1:28 PM
1:36 PM
1:44 PM

P501
8705
8269
4004
8221
8958
8305
6297
9025
2138
8205
8390
6056

E: Margot Warnett (QLD); C: Trisha Sellers (QLD)
Bridle No.

Horse
YARTAREA-PARK-SHOW-SCENE
KINGSFIELD DIOR

MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN
MONTANGO LODGE ACROBAT
CLASSIC DIAMOND B

GOMEZ S

MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL
KIRKWOOD MARCUS
BEAUPARC MYSTIQUE
WILLOWCROFT FASCINATION
EL ROSE BANJO

JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS
COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH

Competition 50A - Stacks Trax Pony Novice 2.2

Judges:
Time
9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM

9025
8390
8269
6297
8958
6056
8305
2138
4004
8221

C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); B: Sue Hobson (NZL)
Bridle No.
8705
8205
PS50

Horse

KINGSFIELD DIOR

EL ROSE BANJO
YARTAREA-PARK-SHOW-SCENE

BEAUPARC MYSTIQUE
JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS
MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN
KIRKWOOD MARCUS

GOMEZ S

COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH
MR PRESIDENT OF ASTRAL
WILLOWCROFT FASCINATION
MONTANGO LODGE ACROBAT
CLASSIC DIAMOND B

Rider
Jessica-Caltus
Nicole Tough
Abby Smith
Yvette Vlies
Glenn Pearce
Danielle Keogh
Tamika Donald
Amity Broadbent
Dakota Buchanan
Kate Thompson
Luise Sand
Shae Herwig
Olivia Stevenson
End of Class

Rider

Nicole Tough
Luise Sand
Jessica-Caltus

Dakota Buchanan
Shae Herwig
Abby Smith
Amity Broadbent
Danielle Keogh
Olivia Stevenson
Tamika Donald
Kate Thompson
Yvette Vlies
Glenn Pearce
End of Class

State

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb

State
QLb
QLb

QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Outdoor 3

Outdoor 4

Competition 49B - Equestrian Land Developments AOR Novice 2.3 \(§ Outdoor 4

Judges: C: Kay Paulsen (QLD); B: Christine Allen (QLD)
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:15 AM 8441 HIGHFIELDS FRANGIPANI Julie Field QLb
11:23 AM 5738 KOHINOOR FORTUNE Mandy Ballard QLb
11:31 AM 8714 ATALANTIS Vanessa Brown QLb
11:39 AM 9015 REMI VOODOO MAGIC Holly Mcdonald-Smith QLb
11:47 AM 8355 MAJOR PALISADE Joanna Clark QLb
11:55 AM 1281 BLOOMFIELD ROYALT Chrissie Hoffman QLb
12:03 PM 8822 CAMBRIDGE VDB Hannah Guise QLb
12:11 PM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
12:19 PM

12:27 PM 8479 BLUEFIELDS DIOR Julie Pearson QLb
12:35 PM 7941 MARTINA MCM Rebecca Aitken QLb
12:43 PM 8652 MYSTIC PARK SEBASTION Casey Pierpoint QLb
12:51 PM Break

12:59 PM Break

1:07 PM 9083 BODICEA RebeecaHumphries akb
1:15PM 8437 JEMBRAE BALOU UAWAY Emma Gould QLb
1:23PM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Janelle Ware QLb
1:31PM 9252 JMH FRANKLY Justine Dean QLb
1:39PM 929 QUESTING JUSTITIA Brittany Jones QLb
1:47 PM 8424 ANDYLEA PARK SPACE RANGER Sophie Pagel QLb
1:55PM 8435 JGE ALBERT Olivia Farrell QLb
2:03PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
2:11PM 7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Grace Berry QLb
2:19PM 5738 TOPSHELF DESIGNER LABEL Michael Hughes QLb
2:27PM 2628 HV DONNA BELLA Anne McDiarmid NSW

End of Class






